Player Name

Division 1

John Cheliotis

Nigel Taylor

Tony Lumb

Justin Thompson

Darryl Pickering

Phil Gibbs

Philip Hrycak

Tony Limb

Aidan Johnsey

Giorgio Tudino

Jim Turner

Lance Rowley

Ryan Turner

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis
Captain -v- Captains BB Stableford on 17/04/2021

Handicap

20

14

12

24

13

18

26

14

Hole

2 @ 13th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 13th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 13th
2 @ 13th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th, 2 @ 13th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 18th
2 @ 13th

2 @ 13th
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